

Income Tax Office Vs. Prince Mediratta

CNR No.: DLCT01-001570-2024

Crl. Revision No. 38/2024

06.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone for Training at Judicial Academy.

Present : Mr. Arpit Batra, Ld. SPP for Income Tax/revisionist.
Mr. Sujeet Verma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Mr. Shitanshu Gaur, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

List for purpose already fixed on **06.05.2025**.

Reader
06.02.2025